College Prep
Ally Brown

Ella Drazek
Casey Fellows
Lindsey Hammar
Morgan Manley
Geneva Pauly

Nic Sanders
Gretchen Wensuc

Sum

59

81

32

88

54
163.5
84.5
154

Count

7
9
4
11
6
19
10
17

Average
8.43
9
8
8
9
8.61
8.45
9.06

Average/Week
1.62
2.08
0.92
2.54
1.38
4.38
2.31
3.92

Team Rank
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